
Joueur 1 Joueur 2

1. LENCLUD GEOFFREY C4 L393 4 v 1. ROUVROIS GUILLAUME C6 L111 5 v

2. MATOT MICHEL C0 L276 4 v 2. BEHAEGHEL ROBERT D0 L143 3 v

3. V DEN ACKERVEKEN DENIS D0 L143 2 v 3. FOSSET ROLAND D2 L393 2 v

4. MATASSA LORENZO C0 L111 2 v 4. MARTIN NARVAEZ TRINIDAD E2 L111 2 v

5. MARTIN OTERO ANTONIO C6 L111 2 v 5. COX JEAN D6 L143 2 v

6. SWERTS MARCEL C6 L312 1 v 6. GERMEAUX DANIEL C6 L312 1 v

Classement poule 1

1. LENCLUD GEOFFREY - FOSSET ROLAND 1° + 3°  = 4

2. VAN DEN ACKERVEKEN DENIS - BEHAEGHEL ROBERT 3° + 2°  = 5

3. MARTIN OTERO ANTONIO - ROUVROIS GUILLAUME 5° + 1°  = 6

4. MATOT MICHEL - COX JEAN 2° + 5°  = 7

5. MATASSA LORENZO - MARTIN NARVAEZ TRINIDAD 4° + 4°  = 8

6. SWERTS MARCEL - GERMEAUX DANIEL 6° + 6°  = 12

Joueur 1 Joueur 2

1. DESSARD PATRICK B6 L043 4 v 1. MULLENS PHILIPPE D0 L098 3 v

2. GIROUARD MARC C2 L351 3 v 2. HUYNH PHI C2 L351 3 v

3. GULDEMONT ROBERT C2 L170 2 v 3. LHOEST SEBASTIEN C4 L193 2 v

4. DEFAWE MICHEL C4 L098 1 v 4. HENQUET J-MARIE C4 L170 2 v

5. RAMONFOSSE MARC C0 L266 0 v 5. BOHN DOMINIQUE D0 L030 0 v

Classement poule 2

1. DESSARD PATRICK - LHOEST SEBASTIEN 1° + 3°  = 4

2. GIROUARD MARC - HUYNH PHI 2° + 2°  = 4

3. DEFAWE MICHEL - MULLENS PHILIPPE 4° + 1°  = 5

4. GULDEMONT ROBERT - HENQUET J-MARIE 3° + 4°  = 7

5. RAMONFOSSE MARC - BOHN DOMINIQUE 5° + 5°  = 10

Places 1 & 2

LENCLUD GEOFFREY - DESSARD PATRICK 3  - 0

FOSSET ROLAND - LHOEST SEBASTIEN 1  - 3

Double 3  - 0

Les autres places se sont disputées sur un double

Finales

Challenge Larbanois - Ans - 29/01/2017

Groupe A

Poule 1

Poule 2



Joueur 1 Joueur 2

1. THONNART DANIEL D0 L098 4 v 1. PAGNA FABRICE D2 L098 5 v

2. HEINESCHE MICHEL C6 L393 3 v 2. VAN VLAENDEREN NATHALIE E2 L393 4 v

3. FERIRE PATRICK D0 L119 3 v 3. MARCHANDISE MICHEL D4 L119 2 v

4. LUDEWIG MAURICE D4 L098 2 v 4. SCIUME VITO D4 L143 2 v

5. GUILLAUME GUY D2 L143 2 v 5. CORBANIE NATHALIE E2 L119 1 v

6. WIKET JEAN-MARIE D0 L098 1 v 6. WILMONT PIERRE D2 L098 1 v

Classement poule 1

1. THONNART DANIEL - PAGNA FABRICE 1° + 1°  = 2

2. HEINESCHE MICHEL - VAN VLAENDEREN NATHALIE 2° + 2°  = 4

3. FERIRE PATRICK - MARCHANDISE MICHEL 3° + 3°  = 6

4. GUILLAUME GUY - SCIUME VITO 5° + 4°  = 9

5. LUDEWIG MAURICE - CORBANIE NATHALIE 4° + 5°  = 9

6. WIKET JEAN-MARIE - WILMONT PIERRE 6° + 6°  = 12

Joueur 1 Joueur 2

1. FONTAINE FRANCIS E0 L098 4 v DETRIXHE CHRISTOPHE E4 L098 5 v

2. SPEE ANNY E0 L284 4 v PIRARD PHILIPPE E0 L098 3 v

3. SALON JOSEPH D2 L119 4 v LONAY JEANNINE E4 L098 3 v

4. DANTHINE JEAN E0 L098 2 v DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE E2 L344 2 v

5. ENCLIN MARCEL D6 L143 1 v VIEL JOSY E6 L143 2 v

6. LABASSE MARIE-CHRISTINE E2 L098 0 v MODESTUS VERONIQUE E6 L119 0 v

Classement poule 2

1. FONTAINE FRANCIS - DETRIXHE CHRISTOPHE 1° + 1°  = 2

2. SPEE ANNY - DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE 2° + 4°  = 6

3. DANTHINE JEAN - PIRARD PHILIPPE 4° + 2°  = 6

4. SALON JOSEPH - MODESTUS VERONIQUE 3° + 6°  = 9

5. LABASSE MARIE-CHRISTINE - LONAY JEANNINE 6° + 3°  = 9

6. ENCLIN MARCEL - VIEL JOSY 5° + 5°  = 10

Places 1 & 2

THONNART DANIEL - FONTAINE FRANCIS 3  - 2

PAGNA FABRICE - DETRIXHE CHRISTOPHE 1  - 3

Double 3  - 1

Les autres places se sont disputées sur un double

Finales

Groupe B

Poule 1

Poule 2



Classement final groupe A

1. LENCLUD GEOFFREY - FOSSET ROLAND C4 - D2 L393 - L393

2. DESSARD PATRICK - LHOEST SEBASTIEN B6 - C4 L043 - L193

3. VAN DEN ACKERVEKEN DENIS - BEHAEGHEL ROBERT D0 - D0 L143 - L143

4. GIROUARD MARC - HUYNH PHI C2 - C2 L351 - L351

5. MARTIN OTERO ANTONIO - ROUVROIS GUILLAUME C6 - C6 L111 - L111

6. DEFAWE MICHEL - MULLENS PHILIPPE C4 - D0 L098 - L098

7. GULDEMONT ROBERT - HENQUET J-MARIE C2 - C4 L170 - L170

8. MATOT MICHEL - COX JEAN C0 - D6 L276 - L143

9. MATASSA LORENZO - MARTIN NARVAEZ TRINIDAD C0 - E2 L111 - L111

10. RAMONFOSSE MARC - BOHN DOMINIQUE C0 - D0 L266 - L030

11. SWERTS MARCEL - GERMEAUX DANIEL C6 - C6 L312 - L312

Classement final groupe B

1. THONNART DANIEL - PAGNA FABRICE D0 - D2 L098 - L098

2. FONTAINE FRANCIS - DETRIXHE CHRISTOPHE E0 - E4 L098 - L098

3. HEINESCHE MICHEL - VAN VLAENDEREN NATHALIE C6 - E2 L393 - L393

4. SPEE ANNY - DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE E0 - E2 L284 - L344

5. FERIRE PATRICK - MARCHANDISE MICHEL D0 - D4 L119 - L119

6. DANTHINE JEAN - PIRARD PHILIPPE E0 - E0 L098 - L098

7. GUILLAUME GUY - SCIUME VITO D2 - D4 L143 - L143

8. SALON JOSEPH - MODESTUS VERONIQUE D2 - E6 L119 - L119

9. LUDEWIG MAURICE - CORBANIE NATHALIE D4 - E2 L098 - L119

10. LABASSE MARIE-CHRISTINE - LONAY JEANNINE E2 - E4 L098 - L098

11. ENCLIN MARCEL - VIEL JOSY D6 - E6 L143 - L143

12. WIKET JEAN-MARIE - WILMONT PIERRE D0 - D2 L098 - L098


